Conseil général
La Sagne
Liste N° 01 Parti Libéral Radical

0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

BART Yannick Agriculteur

BENOIT Caroline Diététicienne
BENOIT Elise Infirmiére

BENOIT Laurent Electricien
BOTTERON Meryl Agriculteur
CHARPENTIER Laure Patissiére
COITA Thierry Informaticien
HAESLER Charles Ingénieur civil
MATTHEY Jimmy Ingénieur en électronique
NUSSBAUMER Sophie Psychologue
ROBERT Lucie Etudiante

ROBERT Martial Agriculteur
SANDOZ Thierry Menuisier



